Job Description Estimated Cost

Kitchen cabinets
vanities

Kitch Cabinet Install
Kitchen Counters
Kitchen Backsplash

demo floor

lino floor

tile upstairs

tile bathroom shower
New Heating System

Heating and plumbing

Electrical
rough & finish wiring
fixtures

Plumbing
plumbing fixtures

Wall Moving
Demo walls/reframe new walls

Drywall new walls

New Trim Material and Install

Chimney Demo

window replacement and new window

Totals

10000
2000
2000
3000
1000
1000
4000

1000
2800

25,000

9,000
2000

9,000

3,000

4000

1500

1400

1200

7500

90,400

Sears Renovation Quote

Prepared by:
Spindrift Carpentry LLC

2/28/2016
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