## Sears Renovation Quote

## Prepared by:

## Spindrift Carpentry LLC

2/28/2016

Job Description	Estimated Cost	
Kitchen cabinets	10000	
vanities	2000	
Kitch Cabinet Install	2000	
Kitchen Counters	3000	
Kitchen Backsplash	1000	
Ricelleri Bucksplusii	1000	
demo floor	1000	
lino floor	4000	
tile upstairs	1000	
tile bathroom shower	2800	
New Heating System		
Heating and plumbing	25,000	
Electrical		
	9,000	
rough & finish wiring fixtures	2000	
lixtures	2000	
Plumbing	9,000	
plumbing fixtures	3,000	
	·	
Wall Moving		
Demo walls/reframe new walls	4000	
Drywall new walls	1500	
New Trim Material and Install	1400	
Chimney Demo	1200	
usindan manla aan aat aad aa aa aa aa aa	7500	
window replacement and new window	v 7500	
Totals	90,400	
TOTALS	90,400	